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FRIDAY, MARCH 6, 2020

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

RAZ CONSTRUCTION DOUBLE J KID’S CLASSROOM DR JACK GIESY
          ARENA CORRAL CORRAL  ARENA

Working Equitation 
Dressage

Breed Showcase
Draft Horses & Caspian

Stacy Westfall 
Exercises to Improve 

Steering &
 Neck Reining
Steve Rother 

Overcoming Extreme 
Issues: Horse

and Rider

Alina & Brooklyn 
Trick Riding

Breed Showcase
Warmbloods & Fjords

Steve Rother
Liberty Secrets

Stacy Westfall
Whoa: Teaching to Stop 

from Beginning to 
Bridleless

Breed Showcase
Friesians & Warlanders

Naomi Langdon
Liberty Mustangs

Robert Eversole
The Basics of 
Horse Packing

Breed Showcase
Warmbloods & Drafts

Evan Bonner
Helping the 

Troubled Horse

Breed Showcase
Gypsies

Breed Showcase
Lipizzans & Fjords
Breed Showcase

Arabian, Caspian  & Draft

Jille 
The Gypsy Horse

Remuda Ranch's 
Goat "Boots" and 
Donkeys "Solo” 

and “Twitter"

Meet
 Breyer Pony Model

Smokin' Double Dutch

Shelby
The Unicorn

Robert Eversole
Ins and Outs of

Trail Riding

Evan Bonner 
Understanding Bits 

and Bridles

Jessica Johnson, PLLC 
LLC'S, The Basics

Dr. Benarroch, DVM
Equine Emergency 911, 
When to Call Your Vet

Jenn Fiendish, CVT
The Science
of Training

EQUINE TRAIL SPORTS
Awards

40 Something Cowgirls

Equine Trail Sports 
Competition Begins

Driving Presentation

Volcano Ridge Mounted 
Archers

Equine Trail Sports 

Icelandic 
Demonstration

Draft Horse 
Demonstration

DOORS OPEN 11:00am

MARKETPLACE CLOSES AT 7:00pm    



SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2020

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

Working Equitation 
Ease of Handling

 

Breed Showcase
Draft Horses & Caspian

Stacy Westfall 
Reading Horse's Body 
Language & Reasons 

for Ground Work
Steve Rother 

It's Not You, It's Me: 
How to Become Better 

for Your Horse
Meet the Icelandics

Alina & Brooklyn 
Trick Riding

Stacy Westfall 
Exercises for 

Collection and 
Speed Control

Seating Opens: Sat 
Night Extravaganza 

(Separately Ticketed)

SATURDAY
NIGHT

EXTRAVAGANZA
  (Separately Ticketed) 

Dr. Benarroch 
Equine Lameness 101

Mary Lou Langley 
Integrated Equine 

Massage

Breed Showcase
Arabians & Fjords

Robert Eversole 
Hands on Highlining

Windhaven Vets
Ground Drivimg

Evan Bonner 
 Vaquero 

Horsemanship

Morgan and Her
Blind Horse, Endo

Naomi Langdon 
Liberty & Bridleless 

Jille 
The Gypsy Horse

Remuda Ranch's 
Goat "Boots" and 
Donkeys "Solo” 

and “Twitter"
Meet

 Breyer Pony Model
Smokin' Double Dutch 

Shelby 
The Unicorn

Derrick Lame
Compliance Checks for 

BLM's Wild Horse
 & Burro

Jessica Johnson, PLLC 
Liability Considerations 

for the Horse Person

Robert Eversole 
Horse Camping
What to Know 
Before You Go

Mary Lou Langley 
Integrated Equine 

Massage

Jenn Fiendish, CVT 
Changing Canine

Problem Behaviors

Equine Trail Sports
 Awards

Equine Trail Sports 
Competition Begins

Volcano Ridge 
Mounted Archers

Driving Presentation

Draft Horse 
Demonstration

DOORS OPEN 9:00am

MARKETPLACE CLOSES AT 7:30pm    

RAZ CONSTRUCTION DOUBLE J KID’S CLASSROOM DR JACK GIESY
          ARENA CORRAL CORRAL  ARENA
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SUNDAY, MARCH 8, 2020

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

RAZ CONSTRUCTION DOUBLE J KID’S CLASSROOM DR JACK GIESY
          ARENA CORRAL CORRAL  ARENA

Stacy Westfall 
Bridleless Ques 

Explained
 

Steve Rother 
The Confident Rider:

How to Overcome 
Doubt and Fear

Alina and Brooklyn 
Trick Riding

Stacy Westfall 
Moving Beyond 

the Basics

Working Equitation 
Speed Trial 

(WE-SPEED)

Special Kids Rodeo

Morgan and Her
Blind Horse, Endo
Breed Showcase
Meet the Gypsies

Donkeys
“Solo” & “Twitter”

Evan Bonner
Seeking Refinment

Jille 
The Gypsy Horse

Shelby
The Unicorn

Remuda Ranch's 
Goat "Boots" and 
Donkeys "Solo” 

and “Twitter"
Meet

 Breyer Pony Model
Smokin' Double Dutch

100 Paintable
Mini Breyers

Brand Inspector 
Regulations for 
Traveling With 

Your Horse

Robert Eversole
Beyond Cell Phones:
Staying Connected 

w/o Cell Service
Equine Trail Sports

Awards

DOORS OPEN 10:00am

MARKETPLACE CLOSES AT 4:00pm    

Equine Trail Sports 

Volcano Ridge 
Mounted Archers

Icelandic 
Demonstration

Driving 
Demonstration

Draft Horse 
Demonstration
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