FRIDAY, MARCH 6, 2020

	RAZ CONSTRUCTION ARENA	DOUBLE J CORRAL	KID'S Corral	CLASSROOM	DR JACK GIESY ARENA
		DOORS OPEN 11:00am			
11:00am					Equine Trail Sports Competition Begins
11:30am	Working Equitation <i>Dressage</i>				
12:00pm			Jille The Gypsy Horse	Robert Eversole Ins and Outs of	Driving Presentation
12:30pm	Breed Showcase Draft Horses & Caspian	Breed Showcase Friesians & Warlanders	The dypsy Horse	Trail Riding	
1:00pm	Stacy Westfall Exercises to Improve	Naomi Langdon Liberty Mustangs	Remuda Ranch's Goat "Boots" and	Evan Bonner Understanding Bits	Volcano Ridge Mounted Archers
1:30pm	Steering & Neck Reining		Donkeys "Solo" and "Twitter"	and Bridles	
2:00pm	Steve Rother Overcoming Extreme	Robert Eversole The Basics of		Jessica Johnson, PLLC LLC'S, The Basics	Equine Trail Sports
2:30pm	Issues: Horse and Rider	Horse Packing			
3:00pm	Alina & Brooklyn Trick Riding	Breed Showcase Warmbloods & Drafts	Meet Breyer Pony Model	Dr. Benarroch, DVM Equine Emergency 911,	
3:30pm		Evan Bonner Helping the	Smokin' Double Dutch	When to Call Your Vet	
4:00pm	Breed Showcase Warmbloods & Fjords	Troubled Horse	Shelby The Unicorn	Jenn Fiendish, CVT The Science	Icelandic Demonstration
4:30pm	Steve Rother Liberty Secrets	Breed Showcase Gypsies		of Training	Draft Horse Demonstration
5:00pm		Breed Showcase Lipizzans & Fjords		EQUINE TRAIL SPORTS Awards	
5:30pm	Stacy Westfall Whoa: Teaching to Stop	Breed Showcase Arabian, Caspian & Draft		40 Something Cowgirls	
6:00pm	from Beginning to Bridleless				
6:30pm					
7:00pm		MARKETPL	ACE CLOSES AT 7:00p	m	

SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2020

	RAZ CONSTRUCTION ARENA	DOUBLE J CORRAL	KID'S Corral	CLASSROOM	DR JACK GIESY ARENA
9:00am		DO	ORS OPEN 9:00am		
9:30am					
10:00am				Derrick Lame Compliance Checks for	Equine Trail Sports Competition Begins
10:30am		Dr. Benarroch <i>Equine Lameness 101</i>		BLM's Wild Horse & Burro	
11:00am	Working Equitation <i>Ease of Handling</i>	·	Jille The Gypsy Horse		
11:30am					
12:00pm		Mary Lou Langley Integrated Equine		Jessica Johnson, PLLC Liability Considerations	
12:30pm	Breed Showcase Draft Horses & Caspian	Massage		for the Horse Person	
1:00pm	Stacy Westfall Reading Horse's Body	Breed Showcase Arabians & Fjords	Remuda Ranch's Goat "Boots" and	Robert Eversole Horse Camping	Volcano Ridge Mounted Archers
1:30pm	Language & Reasons for Ground Work		Donkeys "Solo" and "Twitter"	What to Know Before You Go	
2:00pm	Steve Rother It's Not You, It's Me:	Robert Eversole Hands on Highlining	Meet Breyer Pony Model	Mary Lou Langley Integrated Equine	Driving Presentation
2:30pm	How to Become Better for Your Horse		Smokin' Double Dutch	Massage	
3:00pm	Meet the Icelandics	Windhaven Vets Ground Drivimg	Shelby The Unicorn		
3:30pm	Alina & Brooklyn Trick Riding				Draft Horse Demonstration
4:00pm		Evan Bonner Vaquero		Jenn Fiendish, CVT Changing Canine	
4:30pm	Stacy Westfall Exercises for	Horsemanship		Problem Behaviors	
5:00pm	Collection and Speed Control			Equine Trail Sports Awards	
5:30pm		Morgan and Her Blind Horse, Endo			
6:00pm	Seating Opens : Sat Night Extravaganza	Naomi Langdon Liberty & Bridleless			
6:30pm	(Separately Ticketed)				
7:00pm	SATURDAY NIGHT				
	EXTRAVAGANZA (Separately Ticketed)	MARKETP	LACE CLOSES AT 7:30p	m 	

SUNDAY, MARCH 8, 2020

	RAZ CONSTRUCTION ARENA	DOUBLE J Corral	KID'S Corral	CLASSROOM	DR JACK GIESY ARENA
10:00am		Special Kids Rodeo			Equine Trail Sports
10:30am	Stacy Westfall Bridleless Ques				
11:00am	Explained		Jille The Gypsy Horse	Brand Inspector Regulations for	
11:30am	Steve Rother The Confident Rider:			Traveling With Your Horse	
12:00pm	How to Overcome Doubt and Fear	Morgan and Her Blind Horse, Endo	Shelby The Unicorn		
12:30pm	Alina and Brooklyn Trick Riding	Breed Showcase Meet the Gypsies			
1:00pm		Donkeys "Solo" & "Twitter"	Remuda Ranch's Goat "Boots" and	Robert Eversole Beyond Cell Phones:	Volcano Ridge Mounted Archers
1:30pm	Stacy Westfall Moving Beyond		Donkeys "Solo" and "Twitter"	Staying Connected w/o Cell Service	
2:00pm	the Basics	Evan Bonner Seeking Refinment	Meet Breyer Pony Model	Equine Trail Sports Awards	Icelandic <i>Demonstration</i>
2:30pm	Working Equitation Speed Trial		Smokin' Double Dutch 100 Paintable		Driving Demonstration
3:00pm	(WE-SPEED)		Mini Breyers		Draft Horse Demonstration
3:30pm					
4:00pm		MARKETPL	ACE CLOSES AT 4:00pi	m	